SUMMARY FOR PUBLICATION AFTER ADOPTION OF ORDINANCE

(The summary shall be published within fifteen (15) days after the adoption of the ordinance.)

SUMMARY

On May 4, 2021, the Humboldt County Board of Supervisors adopted Ordinance No.
, amending section 321-13 (a) and (c), relating to general subdivision regulations,
of Title III, Division 2, Chapter 1 of the Humboldt County Code; amending section 326-
13 (a), (b), and (c), relating to final and parcel maps, of Title III, Division 2, Chapter 6 of
the Humboldt County Code; amending sections 411-1 and 411-11 (i) and (j), relating to
encroachment permits, of Title IV, Division 1, Chapter 1 of the Humboldt County Code;
and amending section 341-11 (b), relating to visibility, of Title III, Division 4, Chapter 1
of the Humboldt County Code.

A copy of the ordinance is posted in the office of the Clerk of the Board of Supervisors.

AYES: NOES: ABSENT:

The votes were: